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Exam Roll 

No.

Principles of 

Marketing

Healthcare Law 

and Ethics

Hospital Quality 

Management

Introductory 

Disease 

Management

15140006 C+

15140032 Abs

15140037 C+

16140007 C+

16140029 A- B B-

16140039 B-

16140057 Abs

16140061 Abs Abs

16140062 C-
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