College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 6th\_new (Fall)

Exam Roll No.	Principles of Marketing	Healthcare Law and Ethics	Hospital Quality Management	Introductory Disease Management
15140006	C+			
15140032	Abs			
15140037	C+			
16140007		C+		
16140029	A-		В	B-
16140039	B-			
16140057	Abs			
16140061	Abs		Abs	
16140062	C-			